ESOLUTION NO. CR17-0562 ERIES OF 2017 Approving a proposed Purchase Order betw and O. J. Watson Company, Inc., to procure and Snow Plow Trucks. E IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. The proposed Purchase Order betw fatson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con rder available in the office and on the web page of C	ween the City and County of Denver e eight (8) 2017 Monroe Dump Body AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ween the City and County of Denver and O.J.
Approving a proposed Purchase Order betw and O. J. Watson Company, Inc., to procure and Snow Plow Trucks. E IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. The proposed Purchase Order betw fatson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con	TION ween the City and County of Denver e eight (8) 2017 Monroe Dump Body AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ween the City and County of Denver and O.J.
Approving a proposed Purchase Order betw and O. J. Watson Company, Inc., to procure and Snow Plow Trucks. E IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. The proposed Purchase Order betw fatson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con	ween the City and County of Denver e eight (8) 2017 Monroe Dump Body AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ween the City and County of Denver and O.J.
and O. J. Watson Company, Inc., to procure and Snow Plow Trucks. E IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY Section 1. The proposed Purchase Order betw fatson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con	e eight (8) 2017 Monroe Dump Body AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ween the City and County of Denver and O.J.
Section 1. The proposed Purchase Order betwatson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con	ween the City and County of Denver and O.J.
atson Company, Inc., in the words and figures con	
	tained and set forth in that form of Purchase
rder available in the office and on the web page of 0	
	City Council, and to be filed in the office of the
erk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and C	county of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
)17-0244 is hereby approved.	
OMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 15, 2017 by C	consent
AYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 23, 2017	
ASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
	- PRESIDENT
TTEST:	- CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
REPARED BY: Steven J. Hahn, Assistant City Attor	ney DATE: May 25, 2017
ursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed r e City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, solution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the the Charter.	and have no legal objection to the proposed
ristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney	
ד ק פ	TEST: REPARED BY: Steven J. Hahn, Assistant City Attor rsuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed r e City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, solution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the the Charter.